L

12359
Stock Code Stock Description Packsize Unit Baich Units QTY

Load ID: 2398054
Diageo South Africa

JHBW&S
G )
749884 SMIRNOFF 1818 (12 X 750ML) 12 % 75081 ) = .1 >
, 2025 ceSeS Gq}f\\
Picked By: Nodo laas | Checked By: &\mn_&um,\

2025/04/25 16:19:20 11
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LLRSA VARIANCE REPORT FOR SINGLE INVOICE 7 2398054

JHB WaS TO RECEIVE 0 PALLETS 12359
Scanned 5t Code 5t Desc PackSize Unit  Units QTY  Scan QTY Yariance
2570472025 06:04 749884 SMIRNOFF 1818 (12 X 750ML) 12 x 750ML [ 2400 2025 @

2,400,000  2,025.00 375.400

Friday 25 April 2025 11



A . Liquor Rumers

Seal Register

Truck Reg Trailer1 Trailer 2 INV NUMBER
HMI091FS 12359
Seals Number Received by Driver Seal Number
1 JACOB 1484073
2 JACOB 1494074
3 JACOB 1494075
4 JIACOB 1494076
5 JACOB 1494077
6 JACOB 1494078
7 JACOB 1494079
8 JACOB 1494080
9 IACOB 1494113
10 IACOB 1494114
11 JACOB 1494115
12 JACOB 1494116
13 JACOB 1494117
14 JACOB - 1494118
15 JACOB 1494119
16 IACOB 1494120
Driver Signature Warehouse Signature Security Signature Pallets
— sl ﬁﬁ 27 x Chep
\L\ R 0 x Brown

rd
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A Brambles Company

Transfer QUT

T

From: References: Daies :

CHEP Global 1D: 101212733 Reference: Shipment Date:

Address : 12359 26/04/2025
Liquor Runners JHB Other Reference: Effective Date:

4 Ashworth Street, Linbro Park
15 van der Stel Street
JOHANNESBURG

2090

SOUTH AFRICA

Tel: 270119741385
Fax: +270119741388 (0)000000000

26/04/2025

Capiure Date:

26/04/2025

Transporier: Own Transport

[Vehicle Reg No: HMJ091FS

Shipped To:

CHEP Global ID: 2700048487

Address:
Liquor Runners Johannesburg CC
21 Purlin Street North, Clayville East

industrial Estate, Unit 1,
OLIFANTSFONTEIN
1619

S0UTH AFRICA

Tel: +270119741388
Fax: +270113962753 (0)000000000

Notes{Hand Written):

Created by:

De Beer Hendrina :- pp-debeerhen
hendrik@lrsa.co.za

Eauipment
1-B1210A-1200x1000 Block Pallet
Total

Quantity
27
27

Shipper's Signature
Hendrik de Beer

Received By

Driver Name
Jacob

Date Received

Receiver's Signature and Date

Driver's Signature
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DELIVERIES

Liuer Rumers Site Orientation for Truck Drivers HSE-IND-02

DRIVER NAME:

TRUCK REGISTRATION:

COMPANY:

INVOICE NUMBER:

DATE:

DRIVER NAME:
TRUCK REGISTRATION: {7 | S
COMPANY: | Kanne s

INVOICE NUMBER:

pATE: D7 | | 2.C

REVISION NO- 02
DATE: 30/08/2024 LIQUOR RUNNERS

Page 1 0f 2




Date Checked: 25’/@@/&@9&*

1st Check |2nd Check

Bay Number Pallet Numbers FullfMix
] 1 &( [
2 (&
\;}‘%ﬁ 3 Fuy
4 Cuu
5 Fuii
Total Pallets 5] 'i:f-l.ki
z [t
g L8
g_ ‘7’ 9 =
10 el
1 =TT
12 Fat iy
o ﬁ ‘%é( |
J 1 L
“ 15 Eu
‘:I\ =YY
_ 17 it
~C 18 =
19 Fetis
20 Fuid
N 21 Fudl
22 A
23 iy
24 Lt
25 Ty
26 i
27 Fa
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
. Number of Mix Pallets: Blue: -7
Checked By: 56@ PPQ( Number of Full Paliets: 717 |Brown:

Scanned By: '\/’@ i ‘QS‘Ca

Truck Req:

L.oader Signature:

Hmjoq ES

Driver Signature: \:S-:/)\"Q Kj&, E'/ k




